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ENTITY-FACULTY OF SCIENCE CLASS-B.SC. BRANCH-NONE SPECIALIZATION-NONE SEMESTER-1

SRL. ROLL NAME RESULT SUBJECTS

NO. NUMBER

1 2102814 PRACHI FAILED - SECOND ATTEMPT CGM101 CGM102 CGM103 CGM104
CHM101 CHM102 CHM103 CHM104
CHM105 PHH101 PHH102 CHW104
CEC191 ESC191 GKC191

2 2203843 ADNAN FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT CHM101 CHM102 CHM103 MAM101
MAM102 CHW101

3 2203847 AKASH TYAGI FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT CHM101 CHM102 CHM103 MAM101
CHW101

4 2203849 AMAN VERMA REMEDIAL CHM101

5 2203853 ANJALI BHARTI REMEDIAL CHM101 CHM103

6 2203855 ANJALI SINGH FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT MAM101 MAM102 MAM103 PHM101
PHM102 PHM103 PHM104 CHH102
CHH103 PHW101

7 2203860 ANUSHKA SHARMA REMEDIAL Z0M102

8 2203864 ARYAN KRISHNA FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT CHM101 CHM102 CHM103 CHM104
CHM105 MAM101 MAM102 PHH101
PHH102 CHW104 CEC191 ESC191
GKC191

9 2203865 ASHISH DIWAKAR REMEDIAL CGM101 CGwi01

10 2203877 DEEKSHA SHARMA FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT CHM102 CHM104 MAM102 MAM103
PHM102 PHM103 PHM104 PHW103
CEC191 ESC191

11 2203884 EKTA REMEDIAL CHM103 ZOM101

12 2203885 GARGI PATHAK REMEDIAL Z0W102 GKC191

13 2203886 GARIMA YADAV REMEDIAL CHM103

14 2203890 GEETANJALI UPADHYAY REMEDIAL Z0M102

15 2203892 GUNJAN FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT CHM103 ZOM101 Z0M102 BOH101

16 2203894 HARSHIT REMEDIAL CHM101

17 2203902 JATIN KUMAR FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT MAM101 CHH102 CGwi101

18 2203903 JATIN KUMAR FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT CHM101 CHM102 CHM103 PHH101

GKC191
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2203905

2203906
2203908

2203920

2203922
2203925
2203934
2203943
2203945
2203948

2203949
2203959
2203960

2203962

2203964

2203965
2203970
2203973

2203979
2203983
2203991

2203993
2204000

JYOTI SHARMA

KAJAL
KARAN YADAV

KRISHNA VEER

LALIT KUMAR SINGH
LOKESH MEENA
MONU RAWAT
NISHA YADAV
PANKAJ KUMAR
POORNIMA SOLANKI

POORVA SHARMA
RIYANSH RATNAM
ROHIT SINGH

ROUNIT KUMAR

SACHIN YADAV

SADHANA
SANDEEP SINGH
SHAILI GAUTAM

SHILPI GAUTAM
SHIVENDRA KUMAR
SUJAL KUMAR

SURJEET SINGH
UJIJWAL TOMAR

FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT

REMEDIAL
FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT

FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT

REMEDIAL
REMEDIAL
REMEDIAL
REMEDIAL
REMEDIAL
FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT

REMEDIAL
REMEDIAL
FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT

FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT

FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT

FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT
REMEDIAL
FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT

REMEDIAL
REMEDIAL
FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT

REMEDIAL
FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT

CHM101
CHM105
ZOM104
GKC191
Z0OM101
BOM101
Z0OM102
CEC191

CHM101
Z0OM102
CHM103
CHM103
MAM101
Z0OM102
MAM101
BOM101
Z0OM102
CHH103
GKC191
MAM101
Z0OM101
BOM101
CHM103
ZOH102

CGM101
CHM101
PHH102

CGM101
CHM101
CHM105
ESC191

Z0OM101
Z0OM102
CHM101
BOH101
Z0OM102
Z0OM101
CHM101
Z0OM102
Z0OM101
BOM102
CHM102
ZOH102

CHM102
ZOM101
ZOW102

Z0OM102
BOM102
CHH101
GKC191
CHM102
ZOM104

BOM103
ZOM103
ZOW102

PHH101

ZOM102
BOM102
CHM104
ESC191

CGM102
CHM102
CcGwio1
CGM102
CHM102
PHH101

ZOM102

CHM103

ZOM102

CHM102

ZOM102

BOM103

CHM103
CEC191

CHM103
ZOM102
CEC191

BOM104
CHH102

CHM103
ZOW102

BOM104
ZOM104
CEC191

CHM101
CHM105

CGM103
CHM103
ESC191
CGM103
CHM103
PHH102

ZOW101

ZOM101

CHM103

BOM104
CHM104
GKC191

CHM104
ZOM103
ESC191

ZOM101

ZOW102

ZOM101

ZOM101
CHH101
ESC191

CHM102
ZOH101

CGM104
PHH101

CGM104
CHM104
CGW101

Z0OM102

ZOM101

CHM101
ZOH101
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2204003
2204013

2204015

VANDANA RAWAT
YASH VERMA

YOGESH

REMEDIAL
FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT

FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT

CHM102
CHM101
ZOW102
CHM101
CGW101

CHM102

CHM102
ESC191

ZOM101

CHM103

ZOM102

BOH101



